
2013-2014 MVHS Wrestling Schedule    BUS TIME 
 

Tuesday, November 26
TH

   Dual Against Cancer v. Lone Peak   4:30 pm 

      JV will wrestle at MV, varsity at Provo High 

 

Wednesday, November 27
th

  Tournament @ Davis High School   7:30 AM 

 

Wednesday, December 4
th

  Dual @ Syracuse High    2:50 PM 

 

Thursday, December 5
th

   Home Dual versus Corner Canyon   

 

Fri/Sat. December 6
th

/7
th

   Millard Iron Man Tournament  10 AM 

 

Tuesday, December 10
th

    Dual @ Timpanogus    3:30 PM 

 

Thursday, December 12
th

   Dual away @ Olympus    3 PM 

 

Fri/Sat December 20
th

/21
st
  Tournament @ Viewmont (1

st
/2

nd
 string)  10 AM 

Fri/Sat December 20
th

/21
st
  Tournament @ West High (3

rd
/4

th
 string)  10 AM  

     

Saturday, January 4
th

   Bruin Classic @ Mountain View    

 

Tuesday, January 7
th

   Dual @ Highland High   3 PM 

 

Thursday, January 9
th

    Home Dual Versus Skyline 

 

Thursday, January 16
th

    Dual away @ Murray   3 PM 

 

Fri/Sat January 17
th

/18
th

   Rocky Mountain Rumble      

      JV @ Mtn. View & Var & UVU 

 

Thursday, January 23
rd

    Home Dual versus Orem 

 

Fri/Saturday January 31
st
/Feb. 1

st 
Region Tournament @ Orem High   11 AM 

 

Fri/Saturday February 7
th

, 8
th

   All-State Dual Meet Championships @ UVU  

 

Fri/Sat February 14/15
th

   State at the Maverick Center TBA (all day both days) 

 

Sat February 22
nd

    Super State @ the Maverick Center 

 

***ALL JV DUALS START AT 5 PM AND VARSITY DUALS AT 6 PM*** 

MONDAYS:     1:45 pm – 2:45 pm   STUDY HALL 

      3 PM – 5 PM    EVERYONE 

TUESDAYS-FRIDAYS: 

B-DAYS     2:45 PM – 5:30 PM   EVERYONE 

A-DAYS     1 PM – 4 PM     VARSITY 

      2:30 PM – 3:20 PM   JV STUDY HALL 

      3:30 PM – 5:30 PM   JV 

***TUESDAY/WEDNESDAY MORNINGS AT 6:20 PM (ALL ARE INVITED) 

HEAD VAR = BLEVINS & BLATTER; ASSISTANT VARSITY = SHERMAN, FREDRICKSEN HEAD 

JV = ANDERSON; BIG GUY COACH = ELI HERRING; MORNING = ALEX NICHOLS  

  


